CAPIRA MOBILE CATALOG SEARCHES
July 1, 2022 - September 30, 2022

Library Name

Georgetown Township Public Library
Loutit District Library

Howard Miller Public Library
Spring Lake District Library
Muskegon Area District Library
Hastings Public Library

Salem Township Library

Flat River Community Library
Saugatuck Douglas District Library
Allendale Township Library

Gary Byker Memorial Library of Huds
Saranac Clarksville District Library
White Lake Community Library
Tamarack District Library
Fennville District Library

Cedar Springs Public Library
Fruitport District Library

Grant Area District Library
Coopersville Area District Library
Henika District Library

Hackley Public Library

Lake Odessa Community Library
Alvah N. Belding Library

Newaygo Area District Library
Patmos Library

Freeport District Library

Dorr Township Library

Hesperia Community Library

TCH Reynolds Township Library

Grand Total

Event count Total users

3545
3360
2751
2415
2291
1058
935
789
731
656
635
556
552
466
375
297
274
270
268
184
183
173
144
115
92
63
46
14
11

23249

291
380
256
249
156
130
74
57
88
51
50
60
58
30
40
29
39
25
31
19
22
25
22
13
15
11
7

6

2

2236






